Hyper Techno Buildmart Pvt Ltd
List of Creditors as on 15.01.2022

List of Creditors as on 20.11.2022  Amount in (Rs.)

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 31.08.2022 List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Name of Creditor Identification No. Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount |Amount of| Amount of | Amount of |Remarks, if| E-Mail Address Address Bank Details
Date of Receipt [ Amount Claimed Amount of Nature of Claim [Amount Amount | Whether % of ‘_)f any Cla'"_‘ not CIa'f"_ “”?"” any IFSC Account Number
claim admitted covered by | covered | related voting contlngen mutual admitted verification
security by party? | sharein telaim | dues, that
interest guarante CoC may be set
e off

Green Plus Construction 7,816,105.00 7,816,105.00

w

TOTAL 7,816,105.00 7,816,105.00 0.00




